PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#3 -

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 19 #7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES 4/23/23 AAA
Options AA A B C D

BC 1.1 WOHLBERG DEAN | 112 24250 O | | | | 49iP
BC 1.2CAOUETTE GEORGE | UN | 2 19190 0 | |38 | |B
BC 1.3TODOROVA VERONICA | UN | 18210 01 | 139 | |B
BC 1.4LIN XIAO MI | UN | 22240 01 | |46/ | |B
BC 1.5FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 14210 O | | | | 35D
BC 2.1 ATHA GABRIEL | UN | 24200 O | | 44 | |B
BC 2.2 EKONOMOU JOHN | UN | 13120 01 | |25/ | |B
BC 2.3 EKONOMOU CHRIS | UN | 5 150 01 | 120 | |B
BC 2.4 ATHA NORMAN | UN | 10130 01 | 1231 | |B
BC 2.5REED PATRICK | UN | 2 20210 01 | 141 | |8
BC 3.1 FACEY CHRIS | UN | 20200 O | |40 | |B
BC 3.2 DADSON BILL JUNVT] 21210 O | | 42] | |8
BC 3.3 TRUDEAU RYAN | UN | 147 0 O | 1211 | |B
BC 3.4 PAYNE LARISSA | UN | 6 120 O | |18 | |B
BC 3.5HIGGS COREY | 112 20210 01 | | 141 |¢
BC 4.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [12 122220 01 | | | | 44|P
BC 4.2CROWE BARRY | UN | 15100 01 | |25 | |B
BC 4.3 SHIPMAN STEPHEN | UN | 2 177200 01 | 1371 | |B
BC 4.4 PENNER VICTOR | 112 21220 01 | | | | 43|p
BC 4.5STROYAN SPENCER JUNVT|12 119180 O | 1371 1 |B




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE
#2 - LEWIS #4 -

# 19 #7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

#3 -

4/23/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

B C D

BC
BC
BC
BC

5.1 MUSTER KERRY
5.2 HALL DOUGLAS
3.3 WOODS GARRY

5.4 FADDEN ALAN
9.5

117 23 0
119220
123 250
124 23 0

OOOO

| 401 |C
|| 41|P
48| | |B
| 471 |I¢
L

BC

BC
BC
BC

6.1 KUMAR RAJAN
6.2

6.3 ROUD SAMUEL

6.4 GUSTASON SEAN

6.9 REMIAS DUSAN

124 23 0

o

123250
18220
12323 0

471 | |B
o
| 48] |IC
| | 40IP
| 46] ___|C

BC
BC
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BC
BC

7.1 BRETI KEVIN

7.2 THYMIS GEORGIOS
7.3 WESSELIUS GREG
7.4 TREFANENKO JASON
7.5 STRANGELAND RICK

124 24 0
18 24 0
124 24 0
125230
118 250

48] | |B
421 | |B
48 | |B

| 48] |C
431 __|B

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

8.1 BROWN EDWARD

8.2 WHALEN PETER
8.3 OTWAY DANIEL
8.4 MAY ROD

8.5 RAINES CAM

122190
121210
123190
122220
110 14 0
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PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 -

#2 -

LEWIS #4 -

# 19 #7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

#5 -
#6 -
4/23/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7

#8 -

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1 BROTEN GERALD

9.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

9.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.5 HAZEN BRIAN

VT |12

VT

12

2

120240
122230
123240
124 190
125250

OO OO0O

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

121

12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5




Trophy Report #7-1

Total Shooters 43

Squad
BC 95
BC 1.1
BC 7.4
BC 7.3
BC 7.1
BC 63
BC 53
BC 93
BC 6.1
BC 54
BC 6.5
BC 14
BC 92
BC 941
BC 84
BC 4.1
BC 21
BC 94
BC 75
BC 4.4
BC 83
BC 8.2
BC 72
BC 3.2
BC 8.1
BC 5.2
BC 3.5
BC 25
BC 6.4
BC 5.1
BC 3.1
BC 1.3
BC 1.2
BC 45
BC 43
BC 1.5
BC 4.2
BC 22
BC 85
BC 24
BC 33
BC 23

BC

34

BC 40818
BC 49589
BC 46965
BC 49919
BC 47791
BC 49440
BC 01024
BC 39768
BC 49009
BC 40291
BC 49349
BC 49991
BC 42361
BC 02044
BC 46190
BC 49530
BC 49720
BC 44437
NW 00002
BC 49538
BC 42087
BC 48045
BC 49855
BC 49994
BC 36292
BC 00912
BC 49379
BC 50072
BC 38383
BC 29378
BC 49988
BC 49992
BC 49982
BC 49693
BC 49936
BC 01624
BC 50040
BC 50058
NW 00001
BC 49721
BC 50075
BC 50057
BC 50077

RIDGEDALE SINGLES
1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HAZEN BRIAN
WOHLBERG DEAN
TREFANENKO JASON
WESSELIUS GREG
BRETI KEVIN

ROUD SAMUEL
WOODS GARRY
ROSEBOOM BILL
KUMAR RAJAN
FADDEN ALAN
REMIAS DUSAN

LIN XIAO MI
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BROTEN GERALD
MAY ROD

CROWE JORDAN
ATHA GABRIEL
RAMSAY MICHAEL
STRANGELAND RICK
PENNER VICTOR
OTWAY DANIEL
WHALEN PETER
THYMIS GEORGIOS
DADSON BILL
BROWN EDWARD
HALL DOUGLAS
HIGGS COREY

REED PATRICK
GUSTASON SEAN
MUSTER KERRY
FACEY CHRIS
TODOROVA VERONICA
CAQUETTE GEORGE
STROYAN SPENCER
SHIPMAN STEPHEN
FINNSON ROBERT
CROWE BARRY
EKONOMOU JOHN
RAINES CAM

ATHA NORMAN
TRUDEAU RYAN
EKONOMOU CHRIS
PAYNE LARISSA

UN

UN

UN
UNVT

UN

UN
UN
UN
UNVT
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN

>

4]
o

4/23/23 11:13:02 AM

48
48

48

47

46
45

44

43

42
42

41

40
39
38
37
37

25
25
24
23
21
20
18

48

48

47

47
46

44

41

40

Page

49

43

43
42
42

41
41

40

35

AVERAGE SCORE

40



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered $5.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'A’
No Addedpln This Event ‘ @ ' .$0.00 4/23/23 12:27:22 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered @ $5.00 = $35.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event $35.00 4/23/2312:27:28 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $11.67 BRET!KEVIN $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 24 $000 O $11.67 $0.00 48
B $0.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 24 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 23 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 47
B $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 19 $0.0018 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 37 $0.00 18 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 37
B $0.00 THYMIS GEORGIOS $0.00 18 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 42 $0.00 24 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 42
B $11.67 WESSELIUS GREG $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 24 $0.00 O $11.67 $0.00 48
B $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 45
B $11.67 WOODS GARRY $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 25 $0.00 0 $11.67 $0.00 48

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $35.01

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $35.01



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $5.00 = $25.00 ** Class 'C’

No Added In This Event ' $25.00 4/23/23 12:27:30 PM
Grp  TotWen Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $0.00 HIGGS COREY $0.00 20 $0.0021 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 21 $0.00 0 $0.00 $C.00 41
C $0.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 17 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $0.00 $c.00 40
C $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 46 $0.00 23 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 48
C $12.50 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 25 $0.00 0 $12.50 $0.00 48
C $12.50 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 25 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 23 $0.00 Q $12.50 $0.00 48

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $25.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $25.00



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 6 Entered @ $5.00 = $30.00 ** Class 'D’

No Added In This Event $30.00 4/23/23 12:27:34 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
D $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 20 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 24 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 44
D $0.00 CROWE JORDAN $0.00 22 $0.0022 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 22 $000 0 $0.00 $000 44
D $0.00 HALL DOUGLAS : $0.00 19 $0.0022 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 22 $0.00 0O $0.00 $0.00 41
b $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 42 $0.00 19 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 42
D $0.00 PENNER VICTOR $0.00 21 $0.0022 30.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 22 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 43
D $30.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 24 $0.0025 %0000 $0.000 $0.00 49 $0.00 25 $0.00 O $30.00 $0.00 49

No 25 Opticns In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $30.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $30.00



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 24 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $60.00 Per Group LEWIS

0 N O O A WN

P N U (o)
N - O

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 46190 MAY ROD

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN

49
48
48
48

48 .

48
47
46
45
44
44
44

$36.00
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

4/23/23 12:28:02 PM

$60.00



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 24 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class #2 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff .
Total Money  $60.00 Per Group

W oo~ O bdh WN -

—
A O

-_
N

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 50072 REED PATRICK

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER
BC 49936 SHIPMAN STEPHEN
NW 00001 RAINES CAM

LEWIS

43
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
38
37
37
24

$18.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

4/23/23 12:28:08 PM

$60.00



#7-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 47791
BC 42067
BC 49538
BC 44437
BC 49440
BC 49855
BC 46965
BC 48919
BC 48589
BC 01024

Name

BRETI KEVIN

OTWAY DANIEL
PENNER VICTOR
RAMSAY MICHAEL
ROUD SAMUEL
THYMIS GEORGIOS
TREFANENKO JASON
WESSELIUS GREG
WOHLBERG DEAN
WOODS GARRY

TOTAL PAID OUT  $210.01

Tot Won

$16.47
$12.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.30
$12.00
$17.30
$16.47
$66.00
$16.47

Member #

Page 1

4/23/23 12:28:26 PM

Name

Tot Won



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#3 - 25-STRAIGHT

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 20 #7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP 4/23/23
Options 1
BC 1.1 WOHLBERG DEAN | 1123 21210 0 | 42| I | | |20
BC 1.2CAOUETTE GEORGE | UN | 17200 0O | 37I I | | |20
BC 1.3TODOROVA VERONICA | UN | 15170 0 | 32| | | | |19
BC 1.4LIN XIAO Mi | UN | 17180 O | 35| | | | | 20.5
1.5 I I I I T N

BC 2.1 ATHA GABRIEL | UN | 16210 O | 37| | | | | 20
BC 2.2 EKONOMOU JOHN | UN | 115140 0 | 29| | l | [20
BC 2.3 EKONOMOU CHRIS | UN | 112120 0 | 24| | | I |20
BC 2.4 ATHA NORMAN | UN | 119 0 0 | 20| | I | |20
BC 2.5 REED PATRICK | UN | 2 122220 0 | 44| I | I |20
BC 3.1 FACEY CHRIS | UN | 17140 O | 31] | | | |20
BC 3.2 DADSON BILL [UNVT] 17220 0 | 39| I I | |19
BC 3.3 TRUDEAU RYAN | UN | 12150 0 | 27| I I | | 20
BC 3.4 PAYNE LARISSA | UN | 4 6 0 0| 10| I | | |19
BC 3.5 HIGGS COREY | 1123 20190 0 | 39| I I | |215
BC 4.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [123 120220 0 | 42] | | | |21.5
BC 4.2 STRANGELAND RICK | UN [ 3 13170 0 | 30| | | | |20
BC 4.3 SHIPMAN STEPHEN | UN | 2 13110 O | 24| I | | |20
BC 4.4PENNER VICTOR | 1123 16 150 O | 31| | | | | 20
BC 4.5STROYAN SPENCER JUNVT|[123 117170 0 | 34| | | | |19




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#3 - 25-STRAIGHT

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 20 #7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP 4/23/23
Options 1
BC 5.1 MUSTER KERRY | VT [123 |16 190 0 | 35| | | | | 245
BC 5.2HALL DOUGLAS | VT [123 20210 0 | 41| | | | |23
BC 5.3WOODS GARRY | VT |12 18230 0 | 41| | | I | 25
BC 5.4 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 3 22210 O [ 431 | | | |26
5.5 I | I 1 1
BC 6.1 KUMAR RAJAN | 1123 122190 0 | 41| | | | | 26
6.2 I I | [ N

BC 6.3 ROUD SAMUEL | 1123 122190 0 | 41| | | I | 23.5
BC 6.4 GUSTASON SEAN | | 17150 0 | 32 | | | |23.5
BC 6.5 REMIAS DUSAN | 1123 121220 0| 43| | | | |25
BC 7.1 BRETI KEVIN | 1123 117200 0 | 37| | | | | 23
BC 7.2THYMIS GEORGIOS | UN 123 119200 0 | 39| | | | | 21.5
BC 7.3 WESSELIUS GREG | UN [123 122220 0 | 44| | | | |23
BC 7.4TREFANENKO JASON | 1123 19200 O | 39| | | | |22
BC 7.5FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 113190 0 | 32| | | | | 24
BC 8.1 BROWN EDWARD | VT | 117190 O | 36/ | I | |20
BC 8.2WHALEN PETER | | 20140 0 | 34| | | | |20
BC 8.3 OTWAY DANIEL | 1123 118220 0 | 40| | | | |21.5
BC 8.4MAY ROD | 1123 120200 O | 40| | | | |20
BC 8.5 RAINES CAM | UN | 2 113150 0 | 28| | | | |20




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -
#2 -

CASH PURSE
LEWIS #4 -

# 20 #7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

#3 - 25-STRAIGHT

#5 -
#6 -
4/23/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7 -
#8 -

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1 BROTEN GERALD

9.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

9.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.5 HAZEN BRIAN

114200
123200
118 20 0
119200
12324 0

OO0 Oo

| 34]
| 43
| 38
391
47|

| 255
| 27
| 27
| 255
| 27

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5

|
I
|
|
I
I
|
I
|
|
|
I
|
I




Trophy Report #7-2

Total Shooters 42

Squad
BC 95
BC 7.3
BC 25
BC 9.2
BC 6.5
BC 5.4
BC 441
BC 1.1
BC 63
BC 6.1
BC 53
BC 5.2
BC 8.4
BC 8.3
BC 9.4
BC 7.4
BC 7.2
BC 35
BC 3.2
BC 93
BC 71
BC 2.1
BC 1.2
BC 8.1
BC 51
BC 1.4
BC 941
BC 8.2
BC 4.5
BC 7.5
BC 64
BC 13
BC 44
BC 3.1
BC 4.2
BC 2.2
BC 8.5
BC 33
BC 43
BC 23
BC 24
BC 34

BC 40818
BC 49919
BC 50072
BC 42361
BC 49349
BC 40291
BC 49530
BC 49589
BC 49440
BC 49009
BC 01024
BC 00912
BC 46190
BC 42067
BC 44437
BC 46965
BC 49855
BC 49379
BC 49994
BC 39768
BC 47791
BC 49720
BC 49982
BC 36292
BC 29378
BC 49991
BC 02044
BC 48045
BC 49693
BC 01624
BC 38383
BC 49992
BC 49538
BC 49988
NW 00002
BC 50058
NW 00001
BC 50075
BC 49936
BC 50057
BC 49721
BC 50077

RIDGEDALE HANDICAP
lst 100 TARGETS

Name

HAZEN BRIAN
WESSELIUS GREG
REED PATRICK
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
REMIAS DUSAN
FADDEN ALAN
CROWE JORDAN
WOHLBERG DEAN
ROUD SAMUEL
KUMAR RAJAN
WOODS GARRY
HALL DOUGLAS
MAY ROD

OTWAY DANIEL
RAMSAY MICHAEL
TREFANENKO JASON
THYMIS GEORGIOS
HIGGS COREY
DADSON BILL
ROSEBOOM BILL
BRETI KEVIN

ATHA GABRIEL
CAQUETTE GEORGE
BROWN EDWARD
MUSTER KERRY

LIN XIAO Mi

BROTEN GERALD
WHALEN PETER
STROYAN SPENCER
FINNSON ROBERT
GUSTASON SEAN
TODOROVA VERONICA
PENNER VICTOR
FACEY CHRIS
STRANGELAND RICK
EKONOMOU JOHN
RAINES CAM
TRUDEAU RYAN
SHIPMAN STEPHEN
EKONOMOU CHRIS
ATHA NORMAN
PAYNE LARISSA

From

To

UN
UN

UN

33

UN

UNVT

UN

S£55¢%

UNVT

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN

4/23/23 1:47:29 PM

[\ ST

~J 0

Page

47

44
43
43
43
42
42
M
41
M
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
35

32
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
24
24
20
10

AVERAGE SCORE

1

36

27 |
23 ]
20 |
27 |
25 |
26 |
21.5 i
20 |
235 |
26 |
25 |
23 |
20 |
215 |
255 |
22 |
21.5 |
215 |
19 |
27 |
23 |
20 ]
20
20 |
24.5 |
205
25.5 |
20 |
19 |
24 |
235
19 )
20 |
20 ]
20 |
20 |
20
20 |
20 |
20 |
20 |
19 )



#7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP 4/23/23 1:49:28 PM Page 1
Option 1 - CASH PURSE 19 Entered @ $5.00 = $95.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 2 Places Paid
Grp Name
Ydg Purse
BC 49349 25 REMIAS DUSAN 43 $19.00
BC 4991¢ 23 WESSELIUS GREG 44 $57.00

BC 42361 27 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 43 $19.00



#7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 23 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class #2 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $57.50 Per Group LEWIS

o ~N OO O A WN

O U W <o)
w N -2 O

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 46190 MAY ROD

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR
NW 00001 RAINES CAM

BC 49936 SHIPMAN STEPHEN

40
40
39

39
39
37

2RREG

28
24

$17.25
$17.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

4/23/23 1:50:32 PM

$57.50



#7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Piaying 23 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $57.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG 44
2 BC 50072 REED PATRICK 44
3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 43
4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 43
5 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 42
6 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 42
7 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 41
8 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 41
9 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 41
10 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 41

$17.25
$17.25
$11.50
$11.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

4/23/23 1:49:48 PM

$57.50



#7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP 4/23/23 1:50:48 PM Page 1
Option 3 - 25-STRAIGHT Total Playing 21 @ $5.00 = $105.00

Squad Mem # Name Group Score
7.3 BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG 23 22 22 O 0 44
5.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN ‘ 26 22 21 0 O 43
9.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27 23 20 O 0 43
6.5 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 25 21 22 O 0 43
4.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 21.5 20 22 O 0 42
1.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 20 21 21 O© 0 42
5.2 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 23 20 21 0O 0 41
6.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 26 22 19 © 0 41
6.3 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 23.5 22 19 0© 0 41
8.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 21.5 18 22 O 0 40
8.4 BC 46190 MAY ROD 20 20 20 O 0 40
9.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25.5 19 20 O 0 39
7.4 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 19 20 O 0 39
3.5 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21.5 20 19 O© 0 39
7.2 BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS 21.5 19 20 O 0 39
7.1 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 17 20 O 0 37
5.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 24.5 16 19 O 0 35
9.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 14 20 O 0 34
4.5 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 19 17 17 0 0 34
4.4 BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR 20 16 15 O 0 31
4.2 NW 00002 STRANGELAND RICK 20 13 17 0© 0 30

NO  WINNER

Tothu VOT&‘ $ Bq .00

wiessectos e $23Q.

OTwWAY | "/g ¥, 169 . o
THYHIS ‘s g 169 oo

WOULBERG '[s ¢ ie§ . o0



#7-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP Page 1

Shooter Payoff Summary Report 4/23/23 2:00:15 PM
Member # Name Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $5.75
BC 46190 MAY ROD $17.25
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL $186.25
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL $5.75
BC 50072 REED PATRICK $17.25
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $30.50
BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS $174.75
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $5.75
BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG $412.25
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $30.50
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $169.00

TOTAL PAID OUT  $1055.00



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 ~
# 21 #7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES ' 4/23/23 AAA
Options M A B C D
BC 1.1 WOHLBERG DEAN I 112 430 0 O | I | | | 43|D
1.2 I | I I I | I I
BC 1.3TODOROVA VERONICA | UN | 210 0 O | I | 211 I
BC 1.4 LIN XIAO Ml | UN | 1300 0 O | | | | | 30|P
BC 1.5FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 290 0 0 | | I | | 29|P
2.1 I I I I | | | | I
2.2 | I I | | | ] | I
2.3 I I I I | I I I |
2.4 I I | I | I | I I
2.5 I | I | I | I |
BC 3.1 FACEY CHRIS | UN | 200 0 0| I | 201 | |
3.2 I | I | | | I I I
BC 3.3TRUDEAU RYAN | UN | 220 0 0 | I | 22| | |B
BC 3.4PAYNE LARISSA | UN | 190 0 0 | I | 19| | |B
BC 3.5HIGGS COREY - 112 1270 0 0 | I I | 27| | €
BC 4.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [12 1390 0 O | | I | | 39|D
BC 4.2 REED PATRICK | UN | 2 1380 0 O | | | 38| | |B
4.3 | I | | | | | I
BC 4.4 PENNER VICTOR | 112 1310 0 0 | I | I | 31|D
BC 45STROYAN SPENCER JUNVT|[12 1160 0 0 | | | I | 16|P




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

8.5

o

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 21 #7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES 4/23/23 AAA
Options M A B C D

BC 51MUSTER KERRY | VT [12 [410 O O | | I | 41] |C
BC 5.2HALL DOUGLAS | VT |12 1330 0 0| I I | 33| | C
BC 53WOODS GARRY | VT [12 |37O 0 0| I I I | 37|D
BC 54FADDEN ALAN | VT | 1310 0 O | I I | 311 |C

5.5 I I | I I | | I I
BC 6.1 KUMAR RAJAN | 112 [430 O O | I | 43| I | B

6.2 | I | | I I | | I
BC 6.3 ROUD SAMUEL | 112 410 0 O | | |41 |€
BC 6.4 GUSTASON SEAN I | 370 0 O | | I I | 37|PD
BC 6.5 REMIAS DUSAN I |12 450 0 O | | 45] | | | A
BC 7.1 BRETI KEVIN I 112 1320 0 0| I | I | 32|P
BC 72THYMIS GEORGIOS | UN [12 1320 0 0| I I | | 32|P
BC 7.3WESSELIUS GREG | UN |12 1390 0 0 | I | | 39| |C
BC 7.4TREFANENKO JASON I |12 1360 0 O | I | | 36] | C

7.5 I I I I l | I | |
BC 8.1 BROWN EDWARD | VT | 270 0 O | | | I | 27|D
BC 8.2WHALEN PETER I | 1350 0 0 | | I I | 35|D
BC 8.3 OTWAY DANIEL I 112 1340 0 O | | I | 34| | C
BC 8.4MAY ROD - | 2 450 0 O | | | | 45] |C

| I I I I I




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -
#2 -

CASH PURSE #3 -
LEWIS #4 -

# 21 #7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES

#5 -
#6 -

4/23/23
Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7

#8 -

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1 BROTEN GERALD

9.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

9.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.5 HAZEN BRIAN

138 0
144 0
134 0
145 0
1450

COOOOo

COOO0OOo

W
(o)

W
1N

|C
| A
| C
|B
| A

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5

— — — — — s — — — e Ny, o, e — — s s . .

—— —— — — — . et s e e Ny, e e e e N o . L

— — — — — ] — — — —— — ) G— m— — m—




Trophy Report #7-3

Total Shooters 33

Squad
BC 9.5 BC40818
BC 9.4 BC 44437
BC 84 BC46190
BC 6.5 BC49349
BC 9.2 BC 42361
BC 641 BC 49009
BC 1.1 BC 49589
BC 6.3 BC 49440
BC 5.1 BC 29378
BC 7.3 BC49919
BC 41 BC 48530
BC 91 BC 02044
BC 4.2 BC 50072
BC 6.4 BC 38383
BC 53 BC01024
BC 7.4 BC 46965
BC 8.2 BC48045
BC 93 BC39768
BC 83 BC 42067
BC 52 BC00912
BC 7.2 BC 49855
BC 71 BC 47791
BC 54 BC 40291
BC 44 BC49538
BC 14 BC 49991
BC 1.5 BCO01624
BC 8.1 BC 36292
BC 3.5 BC49379
BC 3.3 BC50075
BC 1.3 BC 49992
BC 3.1 BC 49988
BC 3.4 BC50077
BC 45 BC 49693

RIDGEDALE DOUBLES
lst 100 TARGETS

Name

HAZEN BRIAN
RAMSAY MICHAEL
MAY ROD

REMIAS DUSAN
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
KUMAR RAJAN
WOHLBERG DEAN
ROUD SAMUEL
MUSTER KERRY
WESSELIUS GREG
CROWE JORDAN
BROTEN GERALD
REED PATRICK
GUSTASON SEAN
WOODS GARRY
TREFANENKO JASON
WHALEN PETER
ROSEBOOM BILL
OTWAY DANIEL
HALL DOUGLAS
THYMIS GEORGIOS
BRET! KEVIN
FADDEN ALAN
PENNER VICTOR
LIN XIAO M|
FINNSON ROBERT
BROWN EDWARD
HIGGS COREY
TRUDEAU RYAN
TODOROVA VERONICA
FACEY CHRIS
PAYNE LARISSA
STROYAN SPENCER

UN
UN

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UNVT

4/23/23 1:16:54 PM

H
(3]

45

43

38

22
21
20
19

AVERAGE SCORE

45

41
41
39

38

36

34
34
33

31

27

Page

43

39

37

37

35

32
32

31
30
29
27

16

1
34



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $52.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 45
2 BC 46190 MAY ROD 45
3 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 45
4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44
5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 43
6 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 43
7 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 41
8 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 41
9 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 39
10 BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG 39

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

4/23/23 1:46:30 PM

$52.50



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 21 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class #2 2 Classes 2 Places 4/23/23 1:46:35 PM
Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $52.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 38 $15.75
2 BC 50072 REED PATRICK 38 $15.75
3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 37 $21.00
4 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 36 $0.00
5 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 34 $0.00
6 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 33 $0.00
7 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 32 $0.00
8 BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS 32 $0.00
9 BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR 31 $0.00
10 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 27 $0.00
11 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 16 $0.00

$52.50



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $5.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A'’

No Added In This Event $10.00 4/23/23 1:43:14 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 45 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $10.00 $0.00 45
A $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 44 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 44

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $5.00 = $5.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event $5.00 4/23/23 1:43:18 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $5.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 43 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $000 O $0.00 0 $5.00 $0.00 43

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $5.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $5.00



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 8 Entered @ $5.00 = $40.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $40.00 4/23/23 1:43:23 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 38 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 38 $0.00 0 $000 O $0.00 $0.00 38
C $0.00 HALL DOUGLAS $0.00 33 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 33 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 33
C $0.00 HIGGS COREY $0.00 27 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 27 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 27
C $20.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 41 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $20.00 $0.00 41
C $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 34 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 34 $0.00 O $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 34
C $20.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 41 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 41 $000 O $0.00 0 $20.00 $0.00 41
C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 368 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 36 $0.00 Q $0.00 0O $0.00 $0.00 36
C $0.00 WESSELIUS GREG $0.00 39 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 0O $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 39

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $40.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $40.00



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered @ $5.00 = $35.00 ** Class 'D"

No Added In This Event $35.00 4/23/23 1:43:28 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
D $0.00 BRETIKEVIN $0.00 32 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 32 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 32
D $0.00 CROWE JORDAN $0.00 38 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000C $0.00 39 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 39
D $0.00 PENNER VICTOR $0.00 31 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 31 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 31
D $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 16 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 16 $0.00 © $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 16
D $0.00 THYMIS GEORGIOS $0.00 32 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 32 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 32
D $35.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 43 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 © $0.00 0 $35.00 $0.00 43
D $0.00 WOODS GARRY $0.00 37 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 37 $0.00 0 $000 0 $0.00 $0.00 37

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $35.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $35.00



#7-3 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 02044
BC 49009
BC 46180
BC 29378
BC 44437
BC 50072
BC 49349
BC 49440
BC 42361

Name

BROTEN GERALD
KUMAR RAJAN
MAY ROD
MUSTER KERRY
RAMSAY MICHAEL
REED PATRICK
REMIAS DUSAN
ROUD SAMUEL

- WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589  WOHLBERG DEAN
BC01024  WOODS GARRY
TOTAL PAIDOUT  $195.00

Tot Won

$16.75

$5.00
$10.50
$20.00
$10.50
$15.75
$20.50
$20.00
$21.00
$35.00
$21.00

Member #

Page 1

4/23/23 1:46:55 PM

Name

Tot Won



HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
BC BC 40818
BC BC 49349
BC BC 49589
BC BC 42361
BC BC 49009
BC BC 49919
BC BC 49440
BC BC 46190
BC BC 44437
BC BC 01024
BC BC 49530
BC BC 46965
BC BC 50072
BC BC 40291
BC BC 39768
BC BC 47791
BC BC 29378
BC BC 02044
BC BC 42067
BC BC 00912
BC BC 49855
BC BC 48045
BC BC 49991
BC BC 38383
BC BC 49379
BC BC 49538
BC BC 36292
BC BC 01624
BC BC 49992
BC BC 49988
BC BC 49693
BC BC 50075

BC BC 50077

2022 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Name

HAZEN BRIAN
REMIAS DUSAN
WOHLBERG DEAN
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
KUMAR RAJAN
WESSELIUS GREG
ROUD SAMUEL

MAY ROD

RAMSAY MICHAEL
WOODS GARRY
CROWE JORDAN
TREFANENKO JASON
REED PATRICK
FADDEN ALAN
ROSEBOOM BILL
BRETI KEVIN
MUSTER KERRY
BROTEN GERALD
OTWAY DANIEL
HALL DOUGLAS
THYMIS GEORGIOS
WHALEN PETER

LIN XIAO MI
GUSTASON SEAN
HIGGS COREY
PENNER VICTOR
BROWN EDWARD
FINNSON ROBERT
TODOROVA VERONICA
FACEY CHRIS
STROYAN SPENCER
TRUDEAU RYAN
PAYNE LARISSA

Special

UN

VT
UN

UN
VT
VT

VT
VT

VT
UN

UN

VT
VT
UN
UN
UNVT
UN
UN

AAA

AA

4/25/23 5:22:31 AM

A

142

132

B

131
131

126
125

123

119
117
116
116

113

111

96
92
91
87
70
47

C

134

130

129

123

121

116

107

D

134

127

115

111

109

105
104

Page 1

Start Class
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4/23/23 2:03:04 PM Page 1
Payoff Report For Day #7

2022 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE Daily Payoff Report

Shooter Name

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $16.47 |
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $15.75 |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $5j |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $5ﬂ |
BC 46190 MAY ROD $27.75 |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $20.00 |
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL $198.25 |
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR $18.00 |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL $34.25 |
BC 50072 REED PATRICK $33.00 |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $51.00 |
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $37.30 |
BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS $186.75 |
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $23.05 |
BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG $428.72 |
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $51.50 |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $270.00 |
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $37.47 |
Summary $0.00 25 Opts $0.00 Spc Pur $676.00 Six Way
$0.00 50 Opts $0.00 PerPur $169.00 Other 2
Total $1460.01
_— $180.01 Purse $0.00 Other $0.00 Spc Evt
$0.00 Added $0.00 Wolfe $0.00 Buyer
$0.00 Oth Add $340.00 LEWis $0.00 G Purse
$0.00 Miller $0.00 Lewis 2 $0.00 Ford
$0.00 Spc Add $0.00 HOF $0.00 Refund

$95.00 Ydg Pur $0.00 State HOF



F I NAL PAYO F F 4/23/23 2:03:42 PM Page 1

2022 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE Daily Payoff Report

Payoff Report For 2

Shooter Name

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $87.90 |
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $84.75 |
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID $234.25 |
BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT $10.20 |
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN $173.38 |
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN $35.95 |
BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF $33.25 |
BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN $367.07 |
BC 48089 GRAHAM DAVE $8.25 |
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS $98.65 |
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $138.00 |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $120.08 |
BC 49542 HOPE SANDY $19.00 |
BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN M |
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE $33.00 |
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN $25.00 |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $508.95 |
BC 49621 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE $10.33 |
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY $37.07 |
BC 49965 MAND RAJINDER $60.25 |
BC 46190 MAY ROD $27.75 |
BC 49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN $39.75 |
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $74.55 |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $132.30 |
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL $405.75 |
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR $18.00 |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL $147.85 |
BC 50072 REED PATRICK $111.00 |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $312.27 |
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $89.95 |
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $406.72 |
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $144.50 |
BC 49692 SCHRYVERS TRAVIS $16.75 |
BC 49936 SHIPMAN STEPHEN $17.35 |
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER $19.65 |
BC 48063 TAYLOR DARCY $36.84 |
BC 49855 THYMIS GEORGIOS $264.15 |
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $98.10 |
BC 49919 WESSELIUS GREG $835.85 |
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $88.62 |
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $149.15 |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $417.57 |
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $219.54 |
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $121.75 |
Summary $0.00 25 Opts $0.00 Spc Pur $676.00 Six Way
Total  $6290.04 $0.00 50 Opts $0.00 PerPur $289.00 Other 2
_— $1515.01 Purse $0.00 Other $0.00 Spc Evt
$0.00 Added $0.00 Wolfe $0.00 Buyer
$0.00 Oth Add $3060.03 -1 $0.00 G Purse
$0.00 Miller $0.00 Lewis 2 $0.00 Ford
$0.00 Spc Add $0.00 HOF $0.00 Refund

$750.00 Ydg Pur $0.00 State HOF
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